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Bareback Riding
Ty Owens
J2 Bridges
Kaleb Norstrom

Saddle Bronc Riding
Gerald Eash
Brand Morgan
John Birkholz

Bull Riding
Tanner Theriault

Steer Wrestling
Coby King
Kolby Bignell
Jhet Murphy
Riley Joyce

Tie Down Roping
Jackson Stephens
Tim Bagnell

Team Roping
Chase Holt
Tyrell Lidstrom
Cody Tew
Landon Williams
Jason Carlson
Shane Bessette
Ian Ausiguy
Chase Briggs

Ladies Barrel Racing
Milee Dailey
Shai McDonald
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Heather Crowley
Maggie Lund
Gayleen Malone

Ladies Breakaway
Cadee Williams
Ryland Lufkin
Jacey Fortier
Tiffany Ogren
Tayla Moeykens
Molly Salmond

Jr Barrel Racing
Rachel Ward
Lexi Murer
Lauren Wagner
Maci DeHaan
Chloe LaFromboise
Kassidy Dunagan

Jr Breakaway Roping
Mesa Radue
Blaise Bolich

Rookie Saddle Bronc
No Qualified Rides

Town
Townsend
Dillon
E. Helena

Town
Trego
McAllister
Laramie

Town
Townsend

Town
Dillon
Helena
Helena
Geraldine

Town
Corvallis
Polson

Town

Town
Pray
Gardiner
Kalispell
Poplar
Ronan
Pray

Town
Weatherford
Menan
Laurel
Hysham
Three Forks
Choteau

Town
Philipsburg
Big Fork
Three Forks
Belgrade
Helena
Whitehall

Town
Belgrade
Belgrade

Town

Score
74
73
72

Score
82
73
69

Score
76

Time
6.0
6.2
6.4
8.6

Time
19.0
19.8

Time
5.2

5.6

6.0

10.0

Time
17.41
17.47
17.56
17.68
17.71
17.72

Time
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.7
2.7
32

Time
17.81
17.89
18.15
18.33
18.33
18.33

Time
34
4.6

Score

$$$ Won
$515.12
$386.34
$257.56

$$$ Won
$650.48
$487.86
$325.24

$$$ Won
$719.10

$$$ Won
$503.84
$377.88
$251.92
$125.96

$$$ Won
$436.16
$327.12

$$$ Won
$680.56

$510.42

$340.28

$170.14

$$$ Won
$594.27
$491.81
$389.35
$286.89
$184.43
$102.46

$$$ Won
$708.76
$586.56
$342.16
$342.16
$342.16
$122.20

$$$ Won
$134.40
$100.80
$67.20
$11.20
$11.20
$11.20

$$$ Won
$134.40
$100.80

$$$ Won



