Place	Bareback Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ty Owens	Townsend	74	\$515.12
2	J2 Bridges	Dillon	73	\$386.34
3	Kaleb Norstrom	E. Helena	72	\$257.56
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Gerald Eash	Trego	82	\$650.48
2	Brand Morgan	McAllister	73	\$487.86
3	John Birkholz	Laramie	69	\$325.24
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
0	Tanner Theriault	Townsend	76	\$719.10
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Coby King	Dillon	6.0	\$503.84
2	Kolby Bignell	Helena	6.2	\$377.88
3	Jhet Murphy	Helena	6.4	\$251.92
4	Riley Joyce	Geraldine	8.6	\$125.96
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Jackson Stephens	Corvallis	19.0	\$436.16
2	Tim Bagnell	Polson	19.8	\$327.12
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Chase Holt		5.2	\$680.56
	Tyrell Lidstrom			
2	Cody Tew Landon Williams		5.6	\$510.42
3	Jason Carlson		6.0	\$340.28
	Shane Bessette			
4	Ian Ausiguy		10.0	\$170.14
	Chase Briggs			
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Milee Dailey	Pray	17.41	\$594.27
2	Shai McDonald	Gardiner	17.47	\$491.81
3	Tammy Jo Carpenter	Kalispell	17.56	\$389.35
4	Heather Crowley	Poplar	17.68	\$286.89
5	Maggie Lund	Ronan	17.71	\$184.43
6	Gayleen Malone	Pray	17.72	\$102.46
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cadee Williams	Weatherford	2.5	\$708.76
2	Ryland Lufkin	Menan	2.6	\$586.56
3\4\5	Jacey Fortier	Laurel	2.7	\$342.16
3\4\5	Tiffany Ogren	Hysham	2.7	\$342.16
3\4\5	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	2.7	\$342.16
6	Molly Salmond	Choteau	3.2	\$122.20
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Rachel Ward	Philipsburg	17.81	\$134.40
2	Lexi Murer	Big Fork	17.89	\$100.80
3	Lauren Wagner	Three Forks	18.15	\$67.20
4	Maci DeHaan	Belgrade	18.33	\$11.20
4	Chloe LaFromboise	Helena	18.33	\$11.20
4	Kassidy Dunagan	Whitehall	18.33	\$11.20
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Mesa Radue	Belgrade	3.4	\$134.40
2	Blaise Bolich	Belgrade	4.6	\$100.80
Place	Rookie Saddle Bronc No Qualified Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won